
2015 Doubloon Swap Schedule 
 

 

 

Sun., January 25  St. Angela Merici Gymnasium, 901 Beverly Garden  12:30 p.m. -  4:30 p.m. 

Drive, near Pomona (Free to Crescent City Doubloon   

Traders members, $5.00 for non-members; free snacks 

and soft drinks provided.)  

 

Fri., February 20  Lions Club of Metairie, 1627 Metairie Rd. (Free to      6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

Crescent City Doubloon Traders members, $5.00  

for non-members; food and drinks available.)  

 

Sun., February 22  St. Angela Merici Gymnasium, 901 Beverly Garden 12:30 p.m. -  4:30 p.m. 

Drive (Free to C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for non-   

Members; free snacks and soft drinks provided.)  
 

Sun., March 1  Le Krewe D’Etat Den, 2141 S. Roman St.,        11:00 a.m. -  3:00 p.m. 

   between Jackson and MLK Blvd. (Free to    

   C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for non-members; 

free snacks and soft drinks provided.)  Cancelled 

if inclement weather. 

 

Fri., March 6  Lions Club of Metairie (Free to C. C. D. T.     6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

members, $5.00 for non-members; food and drinks 

available.)  

 

Fri., March 13  Lions Club of Metairie (Free to C. C. D. T.     6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

members, $5.00 for non-members; food and drinks 

available.)  

 

Sun., March 15  St. Patrick Parade (Metairie) 

 

Sun., March 22  Irish-Italian Parade (Metairie) 

 

Sun., April 5  Easter Sunday 

 

Sun., April 12  Irish-Italian Islenos Parade (St. Bernard Parish) 
 

Sun., April 19  Kenner Lions Club, 2001 18th St.,             11:00 a.m. -  3:00 p.m. 

   (Free to C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for  

non-members; free snacks and soft drinks  

provided.) 

 

Sun., April 26  Oakdale Playground, 650 Wall Blvd., Terrytown 11:00 a.m. -  3:00 p.m. 

   (Free to C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for  

non-members; free snacks and soft drinks  

provided.) 

 

Sun., October 4  Oakdale Playground, 650 Wall Blvd., Terrytown 11:00 a.m. -  3:00 p.m. 

   (Free to C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for  

non-members; free snacks and soft drinks  

provided.) 

 

**************************************************************************************** 
 

 
 

PLEASE REMEMBER: Crescent City Doubloon Traders Member Dues for 2015 are $10.00.  


